FIRST NAME

SCOTT

ANDREW

BRENDEN

CARSON

DERIK

KYLER

GARRETT

MATT

NATE

CHRIS

DOMINIC

NOAH

RON
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LAST NAME

KINNAMON

KICAK

FINCK

STAUFFER

NEARHOOD

ZECHMAN

SEEBOLD

MACE

MURDOCK

LLOYD

KLINE

HOSTETLER

KING
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CITY

SUDLERSVILLE

BLOSSVALE

BEAVERTOWN

PORT TREVORTON

WEST DECATUR

MILLMONT

MIFFLINBURG

SUNBURY

BLOOMSBURG

LEWISBURG

REBERSBURG

MILTON

SANDY LAKE

CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 2023
AUGUST 18, 2023

STATE

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1994

2008

2010

2008

2002

1994

1995

2002

2008

2001

1986

1986

2004

TRUCK PULL
Results for

MAKE

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

FORD

FORD

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

FORD

FORD

FORD

MODEL

RAM

F-350

RAM

F-250

F-250

RAM

RAM

RAM

F-350

RAM

F-250

F-250

F-350

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

315.05

VEHICLE NAME

DEVILS HOOKER

AMERICAN RIDE

HOMEWRECKER

JEKYLL & HYDE

LIL BY LITTLE

OIL BURNER

BLU-B-U

PROBLEM CHILD

FEET

326.32

318.69

318.07

318.02

309.40

304.13

302.17

300.14

289.29

289.09

179.71

57.94

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - OUT OF BOUNDS

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

10

11

12

Payout

$375.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



